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Peace Paramount is a form for a place in which existence is positive, harmonious and eternal . Paramount is a place
of contentment, Peace, Prosperity & Happiness. To create such an environment ‘A Peace Projects’ presents
‘Peace Paramount’ which will fulfill these feelings & senses.

An Ultra Luxurious high end contemporary 36 apartment project in the heart of Yelahanka with all modern facilities
and amenities that will take comfort of living to the next level.
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AMENITIES
Outdoor
Rain Water Harvesting
Covered car Parking
Cauvery Water
Landscape Garden
Children’s Play Area
Intercom
Round the clock security
CCTV surveillance in
common areas

Roof Top

Club House

Modern Gym

Table Tennis
® Indoor Games
® Multipurpose / Party Hall
e Toddlers Swimming pool
o
Power Back-up
Generator for lighting in all flats
and for common facilities




Structure
RCC framed structure

Block Masonry
Solid Concrete block masonry

Finishes /Plastering

Internal Walls

All internal wall will be smoothly
plastered

Interior
2 coat acrylic emulsion paint with
roller finish

Exterior
Good Quality external paint

-

Flooring
Foyer, Living & Dining
Vitrified tile flooring

All Bedrooms & Kitchen
Vitrified tile flooring
Wooden flooring in Master
Bedroom

Utility
Anti skid ceramic tile flooring

Balcony
Anti skid ceramic tile flooring

Toilets
Ceramic tile flooring & cladding
up to 7 feet height

Corridors, Stairs Case
& Lift lobby
Granite flooring

Doors & Windows
Main Door

Frame

Teak wood frame

Shutters
Both side teak veneer shutter

Other Doors

Frame
Sal wood doorframe

Shutters
Flush door shutters with
enamel paint

Toilet Door
Flush door shutters with
enamel paint

Hardware
Good Quiality chrome finished
hardware

Windows
3 track powder coated
aluminum sliding windows

EWC
Hindware or equivalent
EWC fixtures

Wash Basin
Hindware or equivalent make
in toilets

Toilet Ventilator
Made of powder coated
aluminum with translucent

Electrical

TV Point

TV point in Master Bedroom
& Living Room

Electrical Wires & Switches
Fire Resistant electrical wire &
switches of reputed make

Telephone points
Telephone points in Living
Room & Master Bedroom.

AC point
AC point in Master Bedroom

Kitchen

Provision for electrical &
plumbing points, Granite
Platform with SS sink.

Cladding
Cladding up to 2 feet height
above the kitchen platform

Fittings
Jaguar/Hindware fixtures for
all bathrooms & Kitchen

Lifts
Automatic 6-8 Passenger lifts
2nos. of approved make
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Completed Projects
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PARK VIEW

@ Rajarajeshwarinagar

For Booking contact:
70265 94100
70266 94100

70267 94100
70268 94100

Disclaimer: This Brochure is purely conceptual and not a legal offering and the developer reserves the right to change any specification
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Municipal Corporation No. 274/90/1B2/97/1B2,
K. G. Anantapura Village, Yelahanka,
Bengaluru - 560 064.

Vidyaraya CRPF
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Duo Marvel

Ganesha Temple Duo Marvel Nagarjuna Meadows
Layout
Ooty Convent Lotus Farms
BBMP Prestige =~ 3
3 Monte Carlo Ganesha
Yellamma Temple State Bank Temple
of India

Anantapura Road

Puttanahalli
Lake

International Airport Road

p{ ! A peace projects we

#10/1, 1st Floor, 60ft Road, Kempegowda Layout,

Prashanthnagar, Bangalore - 560 079. Tel: 080-2328 2322
E-mail: apeaceprojects@gmail.com

Website: www.apeaceprojects.com
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Ramanashree
California Resort
G K Naidu
fél;?]l(l)sof: Muneshwarasg
| . Temple Pyttanahalli
KSRTC Pickup Point Bird Reserve

floor area mentioned herein as required. The images shown are only artistic representation and not the actual offer.
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PEACE RHYTHM

@ Nagarbhavi Ring Road
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Power
Corporation
Limited

\}
)
A}
1
1
1
1

1
)
1

Poee Dot

1
1
)
A}
1
1
1
1
1
A}
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
L}
1
1
L}
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
L}
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
\}
1
1)
1
1
1
1

Architect
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#10/1, 2nd Floor, 60ft Road,

Kempegowda Layout, Prashanthnagar,
Bangalore - 560 079.



